712000004596

(Requestor's Name)					
. (Address)					
(Address)					
(City/S	tate/Zip/Pho	ne #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL ,			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificate	es of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



600215742436

01/12/12--01004--026 **87.50

2012 JAN 12 AM 9:54

J. Shivers JAN 1 3 2017.

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: BURNETT, INC.				
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	<u>LUDE SUFFIX</u>)		
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the article \$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status OPY REQUIRED		
	(Printed or typed)		2012 JAN 12 SECRETARY	الوليد. الإنجاب
P.O. Drawer 451	<u> </u>			1900 SERVICE
Spartanburg, SC 29304	Address State & Zip	TE FLOREDA	2 AM 9: 54	
·	elephone number			
pzion@butlermeans.com E-mail address: (to be use] d for future annual report	notification)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the co	NAME (poration shall be:				
7	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 095 Highway 11 campobello, SC 29322	. Mailing a	Mailing address, if different is:		
Serve as a ho	PURPOSE hick the corporation is organized is: oldling company for various related bu o conduct any other lawful business.		onduct business related		
ARTICLE IV The number of shar	es of stock is: 100,000	_			
Name and Ti Address:	tle:Tommy M. Bumett, President 7095 Highway 11 Campobello, SC 29322	Name and Title:			
Name and Ti Address:	tle:Wade L. Burnett, VP and Treasure 7095 Highway 11 Campobello, SC 29322	_ Address:			
Name and Ti Address:	7095 Highway 11 Campobello, SC 29322	Address:			
	REGISTERED AGENT rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of Bary Sharp 5200 US Hwy 17 South Bartow, FL 33830	f the registered agent is:	2012 JAN SEGREE TALLAHA		
ARTICLE VII The name and add Name: Address:	INCORPORATOR Ires of the Incorporator is: Paul B. Zion 234 N. Church Street Spartanburg, SC 29306	- -	112 AM 9: SSEE FLOR		
Having been nam this certificate, I as Ba	ed as registered agent to accept service of proces in familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	s for the above stated corp	oration at the place designated in act in this capacity - 5 - /2		
	Required Signature/Registered Agent ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are epartment of State constitutes a third degree felon				

Date

Required Signature/Incorporator